
Grundomgång

Klass LSi9

1 Lucas Olsson Bromma-Solna 103,1 102,5 104,0 100,8 410,4 25X 393

2 Timothy Wikström Bromma-Solna 104,1 102,2 101,1 102,9 410,3 27X 388

3 Alice Hennoks Djurö 99,5 103,9 103,7 102,0 409,1 25X 390

4 Edwin Wiberg Frösunda 100,2 104,3 100,2 103,3 408,0 24X 388

5 Joel Lundkvist Sunna Tyresö 102,6 97,4 98,5 97,0 395,5 15X 375

6 Linus Odenborg Ösmo 98,2 98,3 98,3 99,7 394,5 13X 376

7 Greta Eklund Ununge 101,2 93,7 94,7 100,4 390,0 14X 373

8 Agnes Norek Rosersberg 95,6 96,6 99,5 98,3 390,0 12X 371

9 Hugo Lyth Rosersberg 90,8 95,8 95,2 93,2 375,0 6X 361

10 John Elmberg Kårvik Ununge 97,8 91,3 94,1 90,9 374,1 7X 360

11 Emil Schmidt Rosersberg DNS

Klass LSi11

1 Jacob Hybinette Bromma-Solna 104,4 104,2 104,7 104,5 417,8 36X 399

2 Elmer Leesment Bromma-Solna 104,6 104,9 104,9 102,8 417,2 36X 398

3 Julia Skillinghaug Bromma-Solna 103,7 102,3 105,0 105,0 416,0 33X 399

4 Johan Abrahamsson Bromma-Solna 104,0 102,4 104,5 104,8 415,7 31X 399

5 Max Hidefjäll Bromma-Solna 104,8 104,0 103,1 102,9 414,8 34X 393

6 Emma Ankarstrand Nacka-Saltsjöbaden102,4 102,6 102,0 100,9 407,9 21X 392

7 Tess Victorin Rosersberg 100,0 96,0 98,8 100,2 395,0 15X 377

Klass LSi13

1 Marcus Aronsson Järfälla 106,0 105,2 106,0 105,7 422,9 38X 399

2 John Svensson Bromma-Solna 104,7 105,3 104,6 106,5 421,1 36X 400

3 Malte Lindén Rosersberg 104,6 104,3 104,6 104,1 417,6 32X 398

4 Maja Eklund Ununge 103,6 103,4 104,8 103,0 414,8 32X 394

5 Alex Olsson Bromma-Solna 100,9 103,5 104,8 102,7 411,9 29X 395

6 Marcus Karlsson Frösunda 102,7 103,5 103,3 102,0 411,5 28X 393

7 Felix Öhman Rosersberg 102,4 104,4 102,3 102,0 411,1 26X 391

8 Nora Blarck Ununge 102,1 101,9 101,4 103,5 408,9 22X 393

9 Filip Ankarstrand Nacka-Saltsjöbaden100,9 103,4 102,9 100,8 408,0 26X 389

10 Elias Moberg Nacka-Saltsjöbaden100,3 103,0 97,3 102,8 403,4 21X 386

11 Calin Alexuta Ösmo 97,1 99,9 98,5 102,6 398,1 18X 381
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Klass LSi15

1 Theodor Ekstam Bromma-Solna 106,6 105,7 105,2 106,0 423,5 40X 400

2 Simon Häll Frösunda 103,8 104,3 105,2 106,0 419,3 39X 400

3 Fanny Brundin Almgren Ununge 104,2 105,5 104,6 104,8 419,1 36X 400

4 William Svärd Järfälla 104,6 103,1 105,3 104,5 417,5 36X 397

5 Isak Thor Djurö 105,2 105,1 102,9 101,5 414,7 30X 393

6 Eric Vallstedt Bromma-Solna DNS

Klass LSi17-21

1 Erik Brunius Bromma-Solna 104,0 106,6 105,3 104,8 420,7 36X 398

2 Frida Edgren Rosersberg 105,2 105,4 106,0 103,8 420,4 39X 399

3 Daniel Asp Frösunda 104,0 100,5 105,9 102,1 412,5 29X 396

4 Emil Jöesaar Frösunda 101,3 100,1 99,5 102,4 403,3 19X 386

5 Cecilia Jöesaar Frösunda 99,6 100,0 98,1 102,0 399,7 16X 381

Klass LSi45-75

1 Ulf Magnusson Bromma-Solna 103,2 105,2 104,3 104,8 417,5 35X 398

2 Arne Nilsson Ösmo 103,5 102,7 104,2 104,0 414,4 30X 398

3 Eva Häll Frösunda 101,4 103,3 104,7 103,8 413,2 31X 394

4 Lennart Rundberg Ösmo 102,1 102,9 102,9 102,2 410,1 27X 396

Klass LFör

1 Johan Karlsson Frösunda 102,6 102,1 104,0 106,6 415,3 30X 397

2 Ann Lindroth Frösunda 101,9 102,8 105,9 104,0 414,6 31X 394

3 Anna Hedlund Frösunda 103,0 103,7 101,6 102,0 410,3 27X 393

4 Mats Victorin Rosersberg 102,0 102,3 98,7 102,1 405,1 22X 388

Klass Stå

1 Jacob Kuylser Bromma-Solna 103,7 102,6 100,4 100,3 407,0 23X 386

2 Theodor Ekstam Bromma-Solna 101,7 98,3 99,1 98,6 397,7 15X 382

3 Sonja Fransson Tyresö 94,8 94,7 94,7 88,4 372,6 9X 354

4 Otto Roming Bromma-Solna 78,9 79,8 75,3 72,0 306,0 1X 288
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Finaler

Klass LSi9 Grund 1-5 6 7 8 9 10 Final Total

1 Timothy Wikström Bromma-Solna 410,3 52,5 10,0 10,7 10,4 10,7 9,9 104,2 514,5

2 Lucas Olsson Bromma-Solna 410,4 50,7 10,6 10,2 10,7 10,5 10,4 103,1 513,5

3 Alice Hennoks Djurö 409,1 51,4 9,5 10,6 10,5 10,4 10,0 102,4 511,5

4 Edwin Wiberg Frösunda 408,0 48,0 10,0 10,5 9,2 9,8 10,1 97,6 505,6

5 Linus Odenborg Ösmo 394,5 50,1 10,5 10,5 10,5 10,1 9,5 101,2 495,7

6 Joel Lundkvist Sunna Tyresö 395,5 50,6 9,2 10,4 9,9 10,1 9,8 100,0 495,5

7 Greta Eklund Ununge 390,0 51,2 10,1 10,3 10,8 10,4 10,5 103,3 493,3

8 Agnes Norek Rosersberg 390,0 50,5 8,4 10,1 10,0 10,1 7,8 96,9 486,9

9 John Elmberg Kårvik Ununge 374,1 50,4 10,4 10,3 10,3 10,6 9,2 101,2 475,3

10 Hugo Lyth Rosersberg 375,0 48,9 7,9 8,1 8,3 9,9 9,3 92,4 467,4

11 Emil Schmidt Rosersberg DNS

Klass LSi11

1 Jacob Hybinette Bromma-Solna 417,8 51,7 10,2 10,1 10,5 10,4 10,8 103,7 521,5

2 Johan Abrahamsson Bromma-Solna 415,7 52,7 10,9 10,4 9,9 10,7 10,7 105,3 521,0

3 Julia Skillinghaug Bromma-Solna 416,0 52,5 10,5 10,2 10,4 10,6 10,2 104,4 520,4

4 Elmer Leesment Bromma-Solna 417,2 50,7 10,3 10,4 10,6 10,5 10,5 103,0 520,2

5 Max Hidefjäll Bromma-Solna 414,8 50,6 10,4 10,1 10,4 10,3 9,7 101,5 516,3

6 Emma Ankarstrand Nacka-Saltsjöbaden407,9 52,7 10,7 10,7 9,6 10,7 10,4 104,8 512,7

7 Tess Victorin Rosersberg 395,0 48,1 10,7 9,3 10,8 10,7 10,3 99,9 494,9

Klass LSi13

1 Marcus Aronsson Järfälla 422,9 53,7 10,9 10,9 10,9 10,6 10,8 107,8 530,7

2 John Svensson Bromma-Solna 421,1 52,7 10,2 10,2 10,4 10,3 10,5 104,3 525,4

3 Malte Lindén Rosersberg 417,6 51,8 10,0 10,4 10,8 10,9 10,6 104,5 522,1

4 Maja Eklund Ununge 414,8 51,6 9,8 10,0 10,8 10,6 10,1 102,9 517,7

5 Alex Olsson Bromma-Solna 411,9 52,7 10,2 10,4 10,2 10,8 10,7 105,0 516,9

6 Felix Öhman Rosersberg 411,1 51,8 9,5 10,4 10,7 10,3 9,6 102,3 513,4

7 Filip Ankarstrand Nacka-Saltsjöbaden408,0 51,8 10,5 10,6 10,3 10,7 10,7 104,6 512,6

8 Nora Blarck Ununge 408,9 51,9 9,9 10,5 10,5 10,5 9,9 103,2 512,1

9 Marcus Karlsson Frösunda 411,5 49,8 9,5 10,4 10,5 9,6 9,9 99,7 511,2

10 Elias Moberg Nacka-Saltsjöbaden403,4 50,4 10,7 10,5 10,5 9,7 10,0 101,8 505,2

11 Calin Alexuta Ösmo 398,1 50,7 9,6 9,7 9,6 10,0 9,4 99,0 497,1

Klass LSi15

1 Theodor Ekstam Bromma-Solna 423,5 53,4 10,8 10,6 10,5 10,6 10,3 106,2 529,7

2 Simon Häll Frösunda 419,3 52,5 10,2 10,2 10,2 10,3 10,6 104,0 523,3

3 William Svärd Järfälla 417,5 52,6 10,8 10,6 10,5 10,5 10,3 105,3 522,8

4 Fanny Brundin Almgren Ununge 419,1 52,3 10,6 9,9 10,2 10,4 10,3 103,7 522,8

5 Isak Thor Djurö 414,7 52,4 10,4 10,0 10,3 9,9 10,7 103,7 518,4

6 Eric Vallstedt Bromma-Solna DNS
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Klass LSi17-21

1 Frida Edgren Rosersberg 420,4 52,0 10,6 10,6 10,4 10,7 10,2 104,5 524,9

2 Erik Brunius Bromma-Solna 420,7 52,9 9,8 10,7 10,3 10,2 9,6 103,5 524,2

3 Daniel Asp Frösunda 412,5 52,4 10,5 10,3 9,8 10,5 9,9 103,4 515,9

4 Emil Jöesaar Frösunda 403,3 51,6 9,8 10,7 10,0 9,9 10,4 102,4 505,7

5 Cecilia Jöesaar Frösunda 399,7 50,1 10,1 10,7 9,7 9,9 10,0 100,5 500,2

Klass LSi45-75

1 Ulf Magnusson Bromma-Solna 417,5 51,5 10,3 10,2 10,3 10,6 10,0 102,9 520,4

2 Eva Häll Frösunda 413,2 52,6 10,5 10,1 10,7 10,3 10,5 104,7 517,9

3 Arne Nilsson Ösmo 414,4 51,5 9,8 10,1 10,6 10,7 10,2 102,9 517,3

4 Lennart Rundberg Ösmo 410,1 51,2 10,6 9,7 9,4 10,5 10,8 102,2 512,3

Klass LFör

1 Ann Lindroth Frösunda 414,6 52,1 10,8 10,5 10,6 10,7 10,5 105,2 519,8

2 Anna Hedlund Frösunda 410,3 52,3 9,8 10,2 10,7 10,8 9,9 103,7 514,0

3 Johan Karlsson Frösunda 415,3 49,8 8,9 9,8 9,9 9,4 10,0 97,8 513,1

4 Mats Victorin Rosersberg 405,1 51,5 10,1 10,5 10,1 10,5 10,4 103,1 508,2

Klass Stå

1 Jacob Kuylser Bromma-Solna 407,0 49,8 10,2 9,8 10,2 9,1 10,9 100,0 507,0

2 Theodor Ekstam Bromma-Solna 397,7 50,0 9,2 9,7 10,5 9,3 10,5 99,2 496,9

3 Sonja Fransson Tyresö 372,6 47,7 9,7 10,3 7,9 9,8 9,1 94,5 467,1

4 Otto Roming Bromma-Solna 306,0 43,7 8,3 7,7 6,2 6,8 7,8 80,5 386,5
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Bästa skytt i respektive ställning

Stående

1 Jacob Kuylser Bromma-Solna 407,0 100,0 507,0

2 Theodor Ekstam Bromma-Solna 397,7 99,2 496,9

3 Sonja Fransson Tyresö 372,6 94,5 467,1

4 Otto Roming Bromma-Solna 306,0 80,5 386,5

Sittande

1 Marcus Aronsson Järfälla 422,9 107,8 530,7

2 Theodor Ekstam Bromma-Solna 423,5 106,2 529,7

3 John Svensson Bromma-Solna 421,1 104,3 525,4

4 Frida Edgren Rosersberg 420,4 104,5 524,9

5 Erik Brunius Bromma-Solna 420,7 103,5 524,2

6 Simon Häll Frösunda 419,3 104,0 523,3

7 William Svärd Järfälla 417,5 105,3 522,8

8 Fanny Brundin Almgren Ununge 419,1 103,7 522,8

9 Malte Lindén Rosersberg 417,6 104,5 522,1

10 Jacob Hybinette Bromma-Solna 417,8 103,7 521,5

11 Johan Abrahamsson Bromma-Solna 415,7 105,3 521,0

12 Julia Skillinghaug Bromma-Solna 416,0 104,4 520,4

13 Ulf Magnusson Bromma-Solna 417,5 102,9 520,4

14 Elmer Leesment Bromma-Solna 417,2 103,0 520,2

15 Ann Lindroth Frösunda 414,6 105,2 519,8

16 Isak Thor Djurö 414,7 103,7 518,4

17 Eva Häll Frösunda 413,2 104,7 517,9

18 Maja Eklund Ununge 414,8 102,9 517,7

19 Arne Nilsson Ösmo 414,4 102,9 517,3

20 Alex Olsson Bromma-Solna 411,9 105,0 516,9

21 Max Hidefjäll Bromma-Solna 414,8 101,5 516,3

22 Daniel Asp Frösunda 412,5 103,4 515,9

23 Timothy Wikström Bromma-Solna 410,3 104,2 514,5

24 Anna Hedlund Frösunda 410,3 103,7 514,0

25 Lucas Olsson Bromma-Solna 410,4 103,1 513,5

26 Felix Öhman Rosersberg 411,1 102,3 513,4

27 Johan Karlsson Frösunda 415,3 97,8 513,1

28 Emma Ankarstrand Nacka-Saltsjöbaden 407,9 104,8 512,7

29 Filip Ankarstrand Nacka-Saltsjöbaden 408,0 104,6 512,6

30 Lennart Rundberg Ösmo 410,1 102,2 512,3

31 Nora Blarck Ununge 408,9 103,2 512,1

32 Alice Hennoks Djurö 409,1 102,4 511,5

33 Marcus Karlsson Frösunda 411,5 99,7 511,2
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34 Mats Victorin Rosersberg 405,1 103,1 508,2

35 Emil Jöesaar Frösunda 403,3 102,4 505,7

36 Edwin Wiberg Frösunda 408,0 97,6 505,6

37 Elias Moberg Nacka-Saltsjöbaden 403,4 101,8 505,2

38 Cecilia Jöesaar Frösunda 399,7 100,5 500,2

39 Calin Alexuta Ösmo 398,1 99,0 497,1

40 Linus Odenborg Ösmo 394,5 101,2 495,7

41 Joel Lundkvist Sunna Tyresö 395,5 100,0 495,5

42 Tess Victorin Rosersberg 395,0 99,9 494,9

43 Greta Eklund Ununge 390,0 103,3 493,3

44 Agnes Norek Rosersberg 390,0 96,9 486,9

45 John Elmberg Kårvik Ununge 374,1 101,2 475,3

46 Hugo Lyth Rosersberg 375,0 92,4 467,4
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